Sailwave results for Liros Nordic Race 2018 at Stenungsund Segelsillsk...

1de?2

Rank Battyp

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille
Optimist kille

Liros Nordic Race 2018

Stenungsund Segelsallskap

Results are final as of 15:33 on April 15, 2018

Optimist kille Battyp

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 67, Scoring system: Appendix A

Segelnummer Klubb

SWE 4705 KSSS
SWE 4884 KKKK
SWE 4733 KSSS
SWE 47 LDSS
SWE 4720 KSSS
SWE 4774 BKSS
DEN 8555

NOR 3919 KNS
SWE 4099 LDSS
R8 LESS
SWE 4628 KSSS
R9 LESS
SWE 4775 BKSS
SWE 4735 BOOSS
SWE 4770 KSSS
SWE 4730 KSSS
DEN 8573 KDY
SWE 4630 HJBK
DEN 8545

NOR 3884 KNS
SWE 4709 SSP
SWE 4514 SSP
SWE 4622 LESS
SWE 4728 KSSS
SWE 4511 KSSS
DEN 8480 KDY
NOR 3815 TSF
SWE 4765 LSSG
SWE 4475 KVBS
DEN 8578 YF

DEN 8585 SBK

SWE 4468 LESS

Namn

Melker Brenton

Lukas Lindstrom
Calle Lagerberg
Christoffer Hallin
Hugo Liljegren

Johan Bengtsson
August Bredtoft
Markus August Berthet
Jonatan Roijer
Malcolm Bjorsson
Erik Norlén

Hampus Ljungberg
Erik Bengtsson

Jakob Graner

Oscar Lofgren

Simon Granath

Johan Ole Hendriksen
Emil Wolfgang

Victor Christian Melchior
Nikolai Lghren Kuhle
Hannibal Barsne

Felix Brorsson

Erik Rahm

Gustav Skarman
Claes Jarudd

Johan Hagen @dum
Sivert Foyn-Andersen
Hampus Andersson
Hugo Skéld Orr
Gustav Asholm-Bradley
Carl Emil Sloth

Erik Fyrk

R1
2
3
(1)
(14)

17

(18)
10

12
16
23

24
26
19
(38)
22
13
21
36
(46)
40
(39)
31
15
34

R2
(8)
7
11

10
19

13
16

12

23
(40)
15

28

18

31

24

35
(OCS)
33

36
(46)
25
(50)
43

34

(45)

R3
1
(BFD)

15

1

22

10
(BFD)

S~ o

(39)
(BFD)
18

13

25
(BFD)
(0CS)
(29)
20

12

31

47

24

21

23

14

28
(oCS)
19

R4

(DNC)

28
(OCS)
(OCS)
24
10
25

30
(87)

26
51

16

31
(OCS)
ocs
33

RS

o B~ N O

(21)
10

(BFD)
15

16
(22)

29
11
20
18
12
14
17
28
42
34
(DNC)
25
23
35
38
27
26
36

Total
12
83
31
35
92
49
53
103
85
108
108
61
64
84
127
97
132
134
137
139
99
115
162
146
167
138
146
147
146
175
176
146

http://idrottonline.se/StenungsundsSS-Segling/globalassets/stenungsunds...

Nett
5
15
20
21
24
31
33
35
38
40
40
43
45
49
59
63
64
66
69
71
73
77
94
98
99
99
100
104
107
107
108
108
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Rank Battyp

33rd  Optimist kille
34th  Optimist kille
35th  Optimist kille
36th  Optimist kille
37th  Optimist kille
38th  Optimist kille
39th  Optimist kille
40th  Optimist kille
41st  Optimist kille
42nd  Optimist kille
43rd  Optimist kille
44th  Optimist kille
45th  Optimist kille
46th  Optimist kille
47th  Optimist kille
48th  Optimist kille
49th  Optimist kille
50th  Optimist kille
51st  Optimist kille
52nd  Optimist kille
53rd  Optimist kille
54th  Optimist kille
55th  Optimist kille
56th  Optimist kille
57th  Optimist kille
58th  Optimist kille
59th  Optimist kille
60th  Optimist kille
61st  Optimist kille
62nd Optimist kille
63rd  Optimist kille
64th  Optimist kille
65th  Optimist kille
66th  Optimist kille
67th  Optimist kille
www.stss.se
www.stss.se

Segelnummer Klubb

SWE 4411
SWE 4638
NOR 3880
SWE 4545
SWE 4752
SWE 4722
NOR 3819
SWE 4663
SWE 4

SWE 4602
SWE 4539
SWE 4063
SWE 4500
NOR 3896
SWE 4718
NOR 3981
SWE 4665
NOR 3897
SWE 4627
NOR 3846
NOR 3221
SWE 4670
NOR 3887
NOR 3924
SWE 3870
NOR 3943
SWE 4700
SWE 4634
SWE 4473
NOR 3621
SWE 4339
NOR 3822
NOR 3865
SWE 4489
SWE 4552

KSSS
KNSS

LDSS
LJK
LESS
NSF
LJK
KSSS
SSP
LBSK
BOOSS
BOOSS
SFSF
KSSS
NSF
OXSS
SFSF
LDSS
TSF
NSF
HJBK
NSF
KNS
HJBK
NSF
BOSS
BOOSS
HJBK

LJK
NSF
KNS
KSSS
LESS

Namn

Alexander Melin
Svante Aberg
Jacob Weersten
Nils Malmcrona
Emil Hovlind
Emrik Bergman
Philip Forslund
Filip Huljebrant
Hugo Melin
Hector Barsne
Emil Gustavsson
Malcolm Dahlberg
Wilhelm Dahlberg
Sindre Angell-Hansen
Albert Norlén

Emil Forslund
Mans Frojd

Edvin Iver Stakston
Ludvig Sundstrom
Amund Braten
Vetle Stgen
Fredrik Kongstad
Balder Stgen
Fredrik Ugelstad
Emil Casserdahl
Eskil Ova

Max Zetterstrém
Rasmus Wannfors
Joakim Fritz

Felix A. Schmeling
Elliot Hellstréom

Henrik Lundblad

Jonas August Stjernstrgm

Hannes Witte

Erik Andersson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

www.sailwave.com

R2 R3
52 16
29 37
27 35
48 27
37 30
47 32
(60) 40
38 34
(66) 43
30 (BFD)
57 26
62 42
(OCS) 0CS
32 38
54 (BFD)
(OCS) 55
42 44
49 36
(0CS) 49
51 50
44 45
56 53
(OCS) BFD
58 46
61 48
39 (BFD)
(OCS) BFD
(OCS) 0CS
55 51
59 54
63 52
67 57
64 (BFD)
65 56
(OCS) 0CS

R4
36
42
38
37
54
39
19
48
40
ocs
43
41
35
59
23
18
45
(65)
50
44
66
47
58
62
49
64
ocs
52
61
55
63
53
60
(OCS)
ocs

R5
(57)
33
(55)
(DNS)
39

43

48

44

41

31

47

32

37

50
BFD
BFD
(DNS)
45

40

54

49
(DNS)
46

53
(DNS)
51

30

52
(DNS)
(DNS)
56

58
DNS
DNS
BFD

http://idrottonline.se/StenungsundsSS-Segling/globalassets/stenungsunds...

Total Nett
172 119
166 119
175 124
195 127
192 138
196 139
192 140
189 141
202 144
215 147
199 150
207 152
223 155
212 156
225 157
229 161
232 164
221 165
233 165
241 175
242 179
254 186
257 189
253 193
262 194
264 196
265 197
268 200
272 204
276 208
273 208
276 209
294 226
308 240
315 247
www.stss.se
www.stss.se
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